FDR North LED Linear
• Input Power: 100~277VAC
• Housing Material: Aluminum + PC cover
• Wattage: 45W; 11W UP & 34W DOWN.
• IP Rating: IP40
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options:  3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K or 6000K.
• Available Mounting Options: Suspended or Wall Mounted.

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution,
balancing the high delivery of high illuminance levels on
horizontal surfaces with an ideal amount of light on walls
and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of spaciousness.
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with 0-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 0-10V control or dimmer.
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLNSBV 34 4 S DM
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
6 - 6000K
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
45W - 4FT/ 3,465 DM - 0-10V DIMMING
35 - 3500K90W - 8FT/ 6,930
X - CUSTOM LENGTHS